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Monday, June 26
12:00pm – 7:00pm Registration / Badge Pick-up

AMERIND Risk Voting Card Pick-up

Exhibitor Registration and Move In

Exhibit Hall A

Exhibit Hall A

Exhibit Hall A

2:00pm – 4:00pm NAIHC Legislative Committee Meeting 104A/C

3:00pm – 4:00pm AMERIND Risk New Member / First Time Attendee Orientation 104D

6:00pm Welcome Reception at the Wildhorse Saloon
You will not want to miss this evening of live music, line dancing, good Southern food and fun. 
Attendees can come together for delicious Southern style hors d’oeuvres and networking. 
Then stay to enjoy the live band and  free line dancing lessons! The Wildhorse is within 
walking distance of the covention center and host hotels. Pick up a map at registration.

Wildhorse Saloon Fun Facts
•	 3000 gallons of BBQ sauce used annually
•	 2+ million pickle slices in our famous fried pickle recipe used annually
•	 4,000+ TV shows and tapings since our opening
•	 Once had a BEATLE on stage (Ringo)

Wildhorse Saloon 
120 2nd Ave. North 
Nashville, TN 

Don’t Forget! Complete the evaluations for the sessions you attend.  
                 See “Mobile App” on page 3 for instructions.
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DAILY SCHEDULE
Breakout session descriptions start on page 28.

Tuesday, June 27
7:00am – 8:00am Exhibitor Registration and Move In Exhibit Hall A

7:00am – 9:00am Continental Breakfast Davidson Ballroom

7:00am – 5:00pm Registration / Badge Pick-up

AMERIND Risk Voting Card Pick-up

Exhibit Hall A

Exhibit Hall A

8:00am – 11;30am Opening General Session Davidson Ballroom

Welcome from USET

Welcome from the Hosts Sami Jo Difuntorum, Chairwoman, NAIHC 
Greg Borene, Chairman, AMERIND Risk

NCAI Report

NAIHC Legislative Committee Gary Cooper

Guest Speaker Invited Government and Industry Officials

Message from our Onyx Sponsors

Keynote “Motivating Your Production & 
Professional Greatness”

Chance Rush

8:00am – 5:00pm Exhibit Hall / Cyber Cafe Open
Elders Lounge

Exhibit Hall A
105A

11:30am – 1:00pm Lunch (on your own)

1:00pm – 2:00pm Breakout Sessions (Block 1)

AMERIND Critical Infrastructure - Tribes Bringing Tribes Broadband 103B/C

AMERIND Risk Basics 101B

Case-Study: Accessing State Funds for Rural Non-Tax-Credit Projects 104C

Commercial General Liability (201) 101E

Conflict of Interest Under NAHASDA 103A

Employee Handbooks & HR Policies – Move from the “Don’ts Guide” to the “Employee 
Play Book”

101A

Fire Loss Prevention and the Focus Program 101C

High Deductible Health Plan, Health Savings Accounts, Flexible Spending Accounts, and 
Health Reimbursement Accounts

101D

Mortgaging Trust Properties 104E

Office of Loan Guarantee Section 184 Loan Program 104D

Roles and Responsibilities of a Board of Commissioners 105B

The LIHTC Learning Curve: PAHA Case Study 104A/B

2:00pm – 2:30pm Refreshment Break Exhibit Hall A
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Tuesday, June 27
2:30pm – 3:30pm Breakout Sessions (Block 2)

AMERIND Risk Basics 101B

Best Practices for Building Support from Your Community 104A/B

Capacity Building VISTA volunteers 104E

Finance Solar Cost-effectively to Cut Your Energy Bills 104C

High Deductible Health Plan, Health Savings Accounts, Flexible Spending Accounts, and 
Health Reimbursement Accounts

101D

Housing Board Roles & Responsibilities 105B

How to Prepare for Conveyance and Tips on Insuring New Homeowners 101C

Self Monitoring Under NAHASDA 103A

Surviving Compliance Inspections 104D

Trends and Issues in Tribal Insurance 101E

Understanding Your Claims Process 103B/C

Workers Comp 101 – Accident Reporting and Investigation 101A

3:30pm – 4:00pm Session/Caucus Transition

4:00pm – 5:30pm Regional Cacuses (JOINT)

Region 1 – Alabama, Connecticut, Florida, New York, North Carolina, Maine, Massachusetts, 
Mississippi, Rhode Island

101A

Region 2 – Michigan, Minnesota, Wisconsin 101B

Region 3 / 5 – North Dakota, South Dakota, Nebraska, Iowa, Montana, Wyoming, Colorado, 
Utah

103B/C

Region 4 – Kansas, Louisiana, Oklahoma, East Texas 101C

Region 6 – Idaho, Oregon, Washington 101D

Region 7 – California, Nevada 101E

Region 8 – Arizona, New Mexico, West TX 103A

Region 9 – Alaska, Hawaii 104A

Don’t Forget! Complete the evaluations for the sessions you attend.  
                 See “Mobile App” on page 3 for instructions.
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Breakout session descriptions start on page 28.

Wednesday, June 28
6:30am – 7:30am Healthy Start Walk Westin Lobby

7:30am – 8:30am Continental Breakfast Exhibit Hall A

7:30am – 5:00pm Registration / Badge Pick-up Exhibit Hall A

8:00am – 5:00pm Exhibition Hall Open
Elders Lounge

Exhibit Hall A

105A

8:00am – 9:00am Breakout Sessions (Block 3)

AMERIND Family Feud 103B/C

Development of a Housing and Economic Development Plan 104A/B

How to Build Homes with Other People’s Money   104C

Human Resources Record Keeping for the Non-HR Office 101A

Liability Basics (101) 101E

Native American Homeowners & Renters 101D

New Housing after Columbia River Dam Flooding 104D

Strategic Planning 105B

The Current State of Homeownership in Indian Country 103A

The Safety Poster Contest – Clearing up the Confusion 101C

Understanding Your Managed Housing Underwriting Process 101B

USDA Rural Development Programmatic Update 104E

8:00am – 9:30am AMERIND Risk Business Meeting Davidson Ballroom

9:15am – 10:15am Breakout Sessions (Block 4)

Accounting for Program and Non-program Income 105B

AMERIND Critical Infrastructure – Tribes Bringing Tribes Broadband 103B/C

Best Practices for Computer Productivity and Safety 101C

Leveraging your Resources Using the HUD 184 104A/B

Mashpee Village - A Case Study 104C

Native American Homeowners & Renters 101D

New Financial Systems Assist FPHA Adhere to 2CFRPart200 103A

Protecting Tribal Assets 101E

Tribal Leadership & Institutional Impacts 104E

Understanding Your Managed Housing Underwriting Process 101B

Veterans: Housing & Homelessness in Indian Country 104D

2017 Program Guide.indd   23 6/6/17   5:45 PM



DAILY SCHEDULE

  AMERIND Risk | NAIHC Annual Convention & Tradeshow24

Key:    AMERIND Training    NAIHC Training

Wednesday, June 28
9:45am – 10:45am AMERIND Risk Regional Cacuses, if necessary Davidson Ballroom

11:00am – 12:00pm AMERIND Risk Business Meeting Davidson Ballroom

11:00am – 1:00pm Lunch (on your own)

1:00pm – 2:00pm Breakout Sessions (Block 5)

Community Shield 101D

Compensation Strategies – Old v. New Pay Models 101A

Digital Transformation Model for Indian Housing 103A

EPA's Indoor airPLUS in Tribal New Home Construction 104D

How to Effectively Plan an Affordable Housing Project  104C

Preventing Injuries in Indian Country 101C

Self-Determination and Risk Management in Today’s Political Climate 104E

Seven Stupid Things Employees Do to Get Hurt 101B

Symbility Link 103B/C

The Importance of Safe Drinking Water in a Community 105B

Title VI – Misunderstood 104A/B

Tribal Housing Officials Liability (301) 101E

2:00pm – 2:15pm Session Transition

2:15pm – 3:15pm Breakout Sessions (Block 6)

Access to Grant Funding Opportunities 104E

Aging and Disabilities: Services and Fair Housing Law 103A

Fully-Funded, Level-Funded, and Self-Funded Health Care Plans 101D

Hot Topics – Two Different and Very Important Developments in the Field of Federal 
Indian Affairs

101A

How to Prepare for Conveyance and Tips on Insuring New Homeowners 101C

Illustrating Homeless, Houseless, Couchsurfing among Native Youth 104C

Local Update to Census Addresses (LUCA) Program Operation 104D

Property & Crime Insurance 103B/C

Pros/Cons HUD 184 Single Close Constuction 104A/B

Protecting Tribal Assets 101E

Seven Stupid Things Employees Do to Get Hurt 101B
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Breakout session descriptions start on page 28.

Wednesday, June 28
3:15pm – 3:45pm Refreshment Break Exhibit Hall A

3:45pm – 4:45pm Breakout Sessions (Block 7)

Audit Reports: Financial Education for a Tribal Leader 101B

Commercial General Liability (201) 101E

Creating a Culture of Accountability 104A/B

Employee Handbooks & HR Policies – Move from the “Don’ts Guide” to the “Employee 
Play Book”

101A

Fire Loss Prevention and the Focus Program 101C

Fully-Funded, Level-Funded, and Self-Funded Health Care Plans 101D

Meth Remediation and Policy 104D

Property & Crime Insurance 103B/C

Shelter Programs: Supporting Native Survivors of Domestic Violence 103A

Tribal HUD VASH Subsidy – Accounting/Finance 105B

Title VI – Misunderstood 104C

USDA Rural Development Programmatic Update 104E

5:00pm – 5:45pm NAIHC Regional Cacuses See page 22 for 
room assignments

5:00pm – 6:00pm Exhibitor Move-Out

6:30pm – 8:00pm Banquet & Awards Ceremony
•	 Presentation of NAIHC Leadership Institute Certificates
•	 Wayne Ducheneaux Award
•	 George Nolan Award for Outstanding Lifetime Service
•	 Virginia Kizer Award for Outstanding Lifetime Service

Davidson Ballroom

Don’t Forget! Complete the evaluations for the sessions you attend.  
                 See “Mobile App” on page 3 for instructions.
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Thursday, June 29
7:30am – 8:30am Continental Breakfast Level 1 Prefunction

8:00am – 12:00pm Registration / Information Level 1 Prefunction

8:00am – 3:15pm Elders Lounge 105A

8:00am – 9:00am Breakout Sessions (Block 8)

AMERIND Family Feud 103B/C

Audit Reports: Financial Education for a Tribal Leader 101B

Ending the Cycle of Homelessness for Families 104A/B

Model American Indian Internship Program - Empowering Native Youth through Work-
force Development InternshipsOpen

104E

Shelter Programs: Supporting Native Survivors of Domestic Violence 104C

Trends and Issues in Tribal Insurance 101E

Tribal HUD VASH 103A

Tribal Leadership & Institutional Impacts 104D

Who and What is Driving Your Vehicle Safety Program? 101D

Workers Comp 101 – Accident Reporting and Investigation 101A

8:00am – 11:00am NAIHC Business Meeting Davidson Ballroom

9:15am – 10:15am Breakout Sessions (Block 9)

Development of a Housing and Economic Development Plan 104E

Establishing the Best Insurance for Your Tribal Entities Requires Due Diligence 101B

Grant Management for Housing 103A

Housing Board Roles & Responsibilities 104A/B

How to Build Homes with Other People’s Money   104C

Human Resources Record Keeping for the Non-HR Office 101A

Liability Basics (101) 101E

Mortgaging Trust Properties 104D

The Safety Poster Contest – Clearing up the Confusion 101C

Understanding Your Claims Process 103B/C

Who and What is Driving Your Vehicle Safety Program? 101D
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Breakout session descriptions start on page 28.

Thursday, June 29
11:00am – 1:00pm Lunch (on your own)

1:00pm – 2:00pm Breakout Sessions (Block 10)

Best Practices for Computer Productivity and Safety 101C

Capacity Building VISTA volunteers 104D

The Ever Changing Landscape of Cyber Liability 101B

Finance Solar Cost-effectively to Cut Your Energy Bills 104C

Hot Topics – Two Different and Very Important Developments in the Field of Federal 
Indian Affairs

101A

Protecting Tribal Assets – The Human Capital 101D

Self-Determination and Risk Management in Today’s Political Climate 104A/B

Symbility Link 103B/C

2:15pm – 3:15pm Breakout Sessions (Block 11)

Compensation Strategies – Old v. New Pay Models 101A

The Ever Changing Landscape of Cyber Liability 101B

Local Update to Census Addresses (LUCA) Program Operation 103A

Meth Remediation and Policy 104C

Preventing Injuries in Indian Country 101C

Pros/Cons HUD 184 Single Close Constuction 104A/B

Protecting Tribal Assets – The Human Capital 101D

Take Time to Meet the AMERIND Executive Team 103B/C

Tribal Housing Officials Liability (301) 101E

3:15pm 2017 AMERIND Risk | NAIHC Convention Concludes

Don’t Forget! Complete the evaluations for the sessions you attend.  
                 See “Mobile App” on page 3 for instructions.
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